Eaton CS-SP-3-200-333MV
SPLIT CORE CS 200A / 333MV, 0.5%
ACCURACY, 0.75" X 0.93"
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton 333 mV split core
current sensor
CATALOG NUMBER CS-SP-3-200-333MV
UPC 786685894898
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 4 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 6 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 6 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.3 lb
COMPLIANCES Contact Manufacturer
Specifications
General information
QUANTITY 1
Other
CURRENT
TRANSFORMER TYPE Split Core
OUTPUT CURRENT
(SECONDARY) 333mV
Physical details
WINDOW SIZE 0.75" x 0.93"
Technical information
APPLICATION CURRENT
(PRIMARY RATING) 200A
Resources
MULTIMEDIA Power Systems Experience
Center Tour – Metering Focus
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet - CS-
SP-3-200-333MV
TECHNICAL DATA
SHEETS
333 mV split core current
sensors
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.